
N o. CI D co/S E(HQ) / 2020 / 4-1 Date:- 05.11.2020

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: lssue of Base Rates of Cement, Steel, Biturnen, Pig Iron & P0L for the month of f anuary 2020.

Ref. Circular No. CIDCO/SE (HQ)/2020144 dated 01.10.2020

All the concerned officials are requested to take a note of foliowing corrections in the base rates of

birumen for the month oilanuary 2020 published vide circular no. CIDCO/SE (HQl/2020/44 dated

01.1-0.2020 for working olprice escaiation as per G.C.C:

nrnss n.i prnl

rf e-sr*

DESCRIPTION GRADE UN ITS

All other rates published vide circular No. CIDCO/SE [HQ)/2020/44 dated 01.10.2020 remains

unchanged. This is issued as approved by CE [NMJ

EARLIER

CIRCULAR

DAl'ED

0i.10.2020

CORRECTED

RATES

&ur^n,n i.n")
str(tidl''

Emp. No. dzaql

To,

A[ EE [ ]',s

Ail sE [ )',s

C.c to:
cE(N Ml/CE[N MrA)/cE[SP)/CA0/FINANCIAL
Sr. A0[P)/EE[NM)/EEIPA&RJ

vc-40(30/40)

[Murnbai Based rate

excluding taxesJ vG-10[80/100] rNR 30,100 I INR zB,B70

ADVIS0R/ACE(l&Metro)/ACE fl IJ /ACE I I I] /



No, GIDCO/SE(HQ1/2020 I +j I 
tZ - {( A Date:- 0s.11.2020

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: lssue of Base Rates o[ Cement, Steel, Bitumen, Pig tron & P0L for the month of February 2020.

Ref. Circular No. CIDCO/SE (HQ)/20 20/43dated 01.10.2020

Allthe concerned officials are requested to take a note olfollowing corrections in the base rates of

.Bitumen for the month of February 2020 published vide circular no. CIDCO/SE(HQl/2020143

dated 01.10.2020 for working ol price escalation as per G.C.C:

SR.

NO.
DESCRIPTION GRADE UNITS

RATES AS PER

EARLIER

CIRCULAR

DA1'ED

01.10 2020

CORRECTED

RATES

1

Base rate of Bitumen

[Mumbai Based rate

excluding taxesl

vG-40[30/40)
MT

INR 3O,OB5 INR 31,485

vG-10[80/100) tNR 31,485 INR 3O,OB5

All other rates published vide circular No. CIDCO/SE [HQ]/2020/43 dated 01.10.2020 remains
unchanged, This is issued as approved by CE [NM]

&nt,,n'rn'o
Emp. No.32897

To,

Ail EE ( )',s

Ail sE i J',s

C.c to:
CE(NM)/CE[NMIAJ/CE(SP]/CA0/FINANCIAL ADVISoR/ACE(l&Metro)/ACEfll)/ACEUII)/
s?. A0IPJlEEINMJ/EE(PA&R)



No. crDCo/SE(HQl/2020 / €o f r--rt a- Date:- 05.1,1.2020

CORRIGENDUM

SLrb: lssue of Base Rates of Cement, Steel, Bitumen, Pig lron & P0L for the month of March 2A20.

Ref. Circular No. CIDCO/SE(HQ)/2020/45 dated 01.10.2020

All the concerned oflicials are rerluested to take a note of following corrections in the base rates of
Bitumen for the month of March-2020 published vide circular no. CIDCO/SE(HQ)/2020145 dated

01.10.2020 for working ol price escalation as per G.C.C:

All other rates pLrblished vide circular No. CIDCO/SE [HQ]/2020/45 dated 01.10.2020 remains
unchanged. This is issued as approved by CE [NMJ

Emp. No.

To,

AIr EE [ )',s

Ail sE ( )',s

L.C TO:

CEINMJ/CE(NMIAJ/CE[SP)lCA0lFINANCIAL ADVISoR/ACE[&MetroJ/ACE(lI)/ACE(lIIJ/
Sr. Ao(P)/EE[NM)/EE(PA&R)

SR.

NO.
DESCRIPTION GRADE UNITS

RATES AS PER

EARLIER

CIRCULAR

DAl'EI)

01.10.2020

CORRECTED

RATES

1

Base rate of Bitumen
(MumbaiBased rate

excluding taxesJ

vG-40[30/40J

MT

rNR 29,745 INR 31,130

vG- 10[80/100J INR 31,130 INR 29,745


